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Extramurals 

Great Issues 
Intramurals 1 

M.S.C. Programs

OPAS
Political Forum 

Shuttle Bus 

Student Activities 

Student Government 

Student Handbook 

Student Legal Advisor 

Student Publications 

Town Hall 

Reserve 

TOTAL

Received
1978-79

23,950 
18,200 

285,420 
401,770 
10,000 
14,263 

126,972 
86,186 
27,560 
8,500 

56,360 
. 75,000 
65,000 
24,090 

1 ,159,271

Requested
1979-80

26,850 
19,834 

466,445 
507,701 
10,000 
15,763 

156,000 
101,674 
38,374 
9,300 

60,861 
70,000 
65,000 
35,47j 

r,583,2>S

Percent Increase 
Requested for 
1979-1980

12.1
9.0

63.4
26.4
0.0

10.5
22.9
18.0
39.2 
9.4 
8.0 
6.7 
0.0

47.2
37.0

Allocation
1979-1980

25,387 
19,834 

309,265 
483,250 
10,000 
15,763 

156,000 
97,999 
36,254 
9,300 

60,861 
70,000 
44,500 
35,473 

1,373,886

Percent Increase 
Allocated 1979-80

6.0 
9.0 
8.0 

20.2 
0.0 

10.5. 
22.9 
13.7 
31.5 
9.4 
8.0 

(6.7) 
(31.5) 
47.2
18.5

Recommended service fee allocations
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I Above is a chart of the student government finance com- 
jlittee’s proposed recommendation for the allocation of next 
par’s student service fees. In order to maintain, and in some 
stances, increase the quality and quantity of programming, 
jdents can look forward to a rise in the student service fee

ceiling, from $20 to $23. Wayne Morrison, vice president for 
finance, describes the allocation process in a page 1 story, 
and Morrison and Dennis Corrington, intramural director, 
discuss how the intramural department’s budget will be af­
fected on page 3.

Mike Douglas 
says: “Give 
a gift from 
your heart ”

Call Red Cross now 
for a blood donor 
appointment.
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Day students get their news from the Batt.

LAKEViEW CLUB
3 Miles N. on Tabor Road

Saturday Night: Johnny Bush & The
Bandoleros

From 9-1 p.m.

"STAMPEDE bANCE”
Every Thursday Night

$2.00 per person
All Brands, Cold Beer 55 Cents 8-12
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t L., United Press International
..“iTHQUSTON — Hostaged em- 

its foyefes knew their prison bosses 
_ |uld take whatever force was 

ll ecessary to prevent inmates trom 
| scaping during a 1974 insurrection, 

witriess testified today in the capi- 
»1 murder retrial of Ignacio Cuevas. 
Del nse lawyer. Will Gray, 

,j [irked to impress upon jurors that 
exas Department of Corrections 
plicy increased the danger to hos- 
iged librarians, teachers and in-

Witness Linda Woodman, a 
irmer librarian who survived the 

1?1! 1-day siege at the Walls Unit in 
lunjpville, said she was told TDC 
olicy in the event of escape at- 

T :mpts when she went to work. 
ef; told that in the event you

rerejield hostage, TDC will not let 
le^nmates go,” she said.

1 "Even if it means the life of the 
lostages?” Gray asked.

----- > Yes,” she replied.
“And that was TDC policy?” Gray

Free Pregnancy Testing 
Pregnancy Terminations

West Loop Clinic 
2909 West Loop South 610 

Houston, Texas

622-2170

SUPER GUITAR SPECIAL +

Yairi, Alvarez, Yamaha, Ventura, & Others

ZMKZ one

Buy a guitar at Key­
board Center's already 
low price and

Priced to Save 
You Plenty

The Battalion 
Classifieds 

845-2611

llone
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“That’s right,” she said.
Gray tried to show the leader of 

the uprising was Fred Gomez Car- 
fjSco, who died in the shoot-out 

mg with inmate Rudolfo Domin- 
ezand two hostages.
Woodman admitted Cuevas was 

tot in charge when the inmates took 
erlthe prison education building 
ily 24, 1974, although he boasted 
her that he was.
Cuevas, 46, of Acapdlco, Mexico, 

used of the shooting death of 
ian Julia Standley. Prison offi- 

Isay Cuevas survived because 
feinted during the gun battle that 

the siege.

Beware 
Watch Out 

For The 
Heart Fund 
Stick-up!

pig;:;

for only $10.00 more 
we will include these 
accessories:

guitar case, chordbook, pitch 
pipe, capo, polish, polish 
cloth, peg winder, and hu- 
midifer.

(this offer has quantity 
limitations)

KEyboAitd Center
Layaway
Monthly

Terms

Manor East MaU
Bryan • 779-7080
Randy Stuart, Owner

Open 6 Days TUI 6

Baldwin, Pianos 
Organs, Fun Machines 

and Players

IN EUROPE, MORE PEOPLE DRINK

STELLA ARTOIS
THAN ANY OF THESE GREAT BEERS.

Stella Artois (Ar-twa') is part of a brewing tradition that began more than 
600 years ago in the year 1366. The robust, hearty light lager taste comes from 

old world brewing that patiently insists that every drop is matured 
a full 63 days. Today in more than 50,000 bars and restaurants all across the 

Continent, Europe’s discriminating beer drinkers ask for the great 
taste of Stella Artois. Now you can, too.

Reward
$500

its

The Stick-up for Heart 
Fund is on April 3,4,5.

The villians were last 
seen at these
locations:
MSC Fountain 
Academic Bldg.
Sbisa
Shuttle Bus 

Stops
(Rudder & Commons)


