THE BATTALION Page 11

Day students get their news from the Batt.

**Bandoleros** 

LAKEVIEW CLUB

3 Miles N. on Tabor Road Saturday Night: Johnny Bush & The

From 9-1 p.m.

All Brands, Cold Beer 55 Cents

\$2.00 per person

STAMPEDE DANCE **Every Thursday Night** 

The second		and the second sec	and the second s	and the second	and the second
	Received	Requested	Percent Increase	Allocation	Percent Increase
	1978-79	1979-80	Requested for 1979-1980	1979-1980	Allocated 1979-80
abreen the Rocks and see			1979-1980		A she she she and she was
Extramurals	23,950	26,850	12.1	25,387	6.0
Great Issues	18,200	19,834	9.0	19,834	9.0
Intramurals 1	285,420	466,445	63.4	309,265	8.0
M.S.C. Programs	401,770	507,701	26.4	483,250	20.2
OPAS	10,000	10,000	0.0	10,000	0.0
Political Forum	14,263	15,763	10.5	15,763	10.5.
Shuttle Bus	126,972	156,000	22.9	156,000	22.9
Student Activities	86,186	101,674	18.0	97,999	13.7
Student Government	27,560	38,374	39.2	36,254	31.5
Student Handbook	8,500	9,300	9.4	. 9,300	9.4
Student Legal Advisor	56,360	60,861	8.0	60,861	8.0
Student Publications	. 75,000	70,000	6.7	70,000	(6.7)
Town Hall	65,000	65,000	. 0.0	44,500	(31.5)
Reserve	_24,090	35,473	47.2	35,473	47.2
TOTAL	1,159,271	1,583,275	37.0	1,373,886	18.5

## Recommended service fee allocations

Above is a chart of the student government finance committee's proposed recommendation for the allocation of next ar's student service fees. In order to maintain, and in some nstances, increase the quality and quantity of programming, udents can look forward to a rise in the student service fee

)a

OII

nts ith ceiling, from \$20 to \$23. Wayne Morrison, vice president for finance, describes the allocation process in a page 1 story, and Morrison and Dennis Corrington, intramural director, discuss how the intramural department's budget will be affected on page 3.

**Mike Douglas** 

**Call Red Cross now** for a blood donor

appointment.

says:"Give a gift from your heart."



